DM330 Series - Explosion-Proof
Magnetostrictive Level Measurement
System takes field proven sensing
technology and incorporates intrinsic
safety with a field programmable zero
and span. Packaging is our patented
low clearance design, making the
DM330 ideal for level monitoring in a

Pending
Class I Div. 1
Model Numbering
Special Mounting (does not affect agency certification)
Magnetostrictive Level Measurement system
   DM330
Probe Style / Material
    X 316SS
Connector Style
    D Dual 3/4" NPT - for both housing and vessel mounting
    S Single 3/4" NPT - for housing mounting, vessel mtg. via compression fitting, flange or triclamp
Thread Mounting
    E English Units - 3/4" NPT with Connector Style D or S
Overall Length
    XXX (in inches only)
Output Signal
    F1 1 Signal Output
Float 1 Type
    XXX -- See Float in Chart below
Housing option
    H Condulet with Zero & Span push-buttons
Special Mounting
    Y Explosion proof Class I Div. 1, (FM & CSA)
    Z Flame proof for Zone 1 (ATEX pending)
    XX None
CF Adjustable Compression Fitting
(5/8” tube fitting to 3/4” NPT)
Float Kits Float Type selection includes Float, spacer and retaining clip
 Material Shape   Diameter Hight S.G. Max. Press.
 PU0  Ureth. Cylind     3.85" 2.75" 0.52 50psi
 PN0   Nitrophyl Round    2.02" 1.38" 0.4 300psi
 PE0   316SS Oval     2.05" 2.7" 0.54 350psi
 XXX    None
 YYY  - Special Float / Float Kit ordered as a separate line item
DM330 Series - Explosion-Proof
Wiring
Dimensions inches, (mm)
DM330 Series - Explosion-Proof
DREXELBROOK®
205 Keith Valley Road, Horsham, PA 19044  U.S.A.
Tel: 215-674-1234  Fax: 215 674-2731
Email: drexelbrook.info@ametek.com